Kaugushiipe
716  +1,6
6.76  +1,9
6.69 +14
6.67 +1,3
6.65 +0,9
6.57 +0,5
6.50 +2,0
6.50 -0,7
6.39 +0,6
6.34 -1,3

(10)
6.31 +0,8
6.30 +0,8
6.30 +0,8
6.18 +1,0
6.18 +1,4
6.17 +14
6.17  +0,9
6.16  +0,1
6.14 +1,0
6.11 +0,6
(20)
6.06 -0,1
6.03 -1,3
6.01 +1,6
599 -1,1
593 +1,3
593 -0,5
590 +1,8
590 +1,2
5.87 +0,4
5.87 -0,1
(30)
587 +1,1
586 -0,7
5.82 -0,1
5.82 +0,7
5.80 +2,0
579 -04
5.76  +0,6
5.75 +0,7
5.66 +0,6
5,65 +0,8
(40)
5.64 +0,8
5,64 +1,2
5.64 +1,8
562 -04
5.60 0,0
560 +1,9
559 -0,5
5.58 0,0
5,56 +1,8
5,56 +0,6

(50)

Ken Mark Minkovski
Marttin Lepaste
Taaniel Kraavi
Peeter Alver

Reimo Sepp

Henri Sai

Taavi Eistre

Kevin Sakson
Deniel Kedrov
Rayan Napast

Lukas Lessel

Kristjan Markus Sulaoja

Hans-Andero Kivi
Rasmus Kuningas
Egert Naruson
Karl-Kevin Kalmus
Eerik Haamer
Sander Berens
Mathias Endre Lind
Henri Moll

Johannes Remmelkoor

Otto-Robert Lipp
Markus Moora
Egert Sekk

Ken Metsis

Sander Johann Salu
Jan Erik Pihtjde
Taavi Verbo

Rando Lang

Reiko Mannik

Erko-Hendrik Mbttus
Joosep Mart Mannik
Arseniy Timofeev
Kert Kendaru

Kevin Koik

Karl Kristjan Kajak
Tanel Saimre
Kristjan Nork
Mattias Idavain

Mait Sorga Kocayigit

Kristofer-Robin Lai
Mart Riso

Kristo Képlas

Andi Né6mmela
Germo Paas

lan Tanavsuu
Martin J6e

Albert Anniméae
Pjotr Sankin
Andro Tiits

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

13.10.01 Audentese SK
10.10.00 Niidupargi KJK
13.01.00

12.07.01 Nomme KJK
23.02.00 Audentese SK
04.12.00 SK Altius
30.01.01 SK Maret-Sport
04.05.00 Haapsalu KJK
24.02.01 Audentese SK
15.09.00 Audentese SK

23.12.00 SK Elite Sport
26.10.00 Tartu SS Kalev
20.03.00 Tartu U. ASK
12.09.01 Saue KJK
26.04.01 Tartu U. ASK
06.06.00 SK Viraaz
06.01.01 Tartu U. ASK
18.08.01 KJK Saare
27.08.01 KJK Vike
22.09.00 Audentese SK

09.04.01 Tallinna SS Kalev
02.12.00

18.11.00 Nomme KJK
06.06.00 Audentese SK
06.03.01 KJK Kose 2000
07.01.01 SK Fortis
12.05.01 Tallinna SS Kalev
27.06.01 SK Fortis
28.01.00 Tartu SS Kalev
20.10.00 KJS Sakala

24.05.00 KSK Alem
17.01.00

28.11.01 NPSK Narvic
13.09.00

29.01.00 SK Maret-Sport
02.10.01 SK Maret-Sport
14.03.01 Tartu U. ASK
01.11.00 Audentese SK
24.02.00 Kuusalu SK
19.06.00 Tartu U. ASK

25.01.01 Tartu U. ASK
23.07.00 Tartu SS Kalev
20.04.01 SK Altius

18.01.00 KJK Kose 2000
25.10.00

26.09.01 Individuaalvdistleja
22.05.01 SK Péltsamaa
27.02.01 KJK Vike

11.01.01 Kuusalu SK
08.05.01 KJK Ldunaldvi

2 u20
1u18
1u18
1u18
3u18
1u18
1u18

u18 10v

u18 10v
2 9kl

u18 10v
2u18
1u18
1u18
6 u18
11 u20
7 ul18
8 u18
1 9kl 11
6 12k

9 u18

5 9kl

3u18
u18 10v

3u18

7 9kl
ui8

13 u18

5u18

u18 10v
6
16 u18
1u18
3u18
17 u18
3u18
20 u20
u18 10v
4 u18

5u18
6 u18
2u18
u18 10v
1 9kl 2
4 u18
2 9kl 2|
2 u20
5u18
21 u18

Rakvere

Audru
Grevenmacher
Rakvere
Rakvere

Parnu

Valga
Tartu/Tammne
Tartu/Tammne
Tallinn

Tartu/Tammne
Valga
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn

Rakvere
Nancy
Tallinn
Vinni
Rakvere
Parnu
Tallinn
Tallinn
Rakvere
Vinni

Turi
Tallinn/Audentes
Rakvere

Paide

Valga

Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme

Tartu/Tamme
Tartu/Tamme
Audru
Tartu/Tammne
Rakvere

Kose

Rakvere
Rakvere

Kose

Rakvere

08.06.17
03.06.17
08.07.17
05.07.17
05.07.17
20.08.17
19.05.17
11.08.17
11.08.17
24.05.17

11.08.17
19.05.17
23.05.17
19.06.17
05.07.17
08.06.17
05.07.17
05.07.17
10.05.17
24.05.17

05.07.17
26.06.17
24.05.17
08.07.17
20.05.17
20.08.17
24.05.17
20.06.17
05.07.17
08.07.17

23.09.17
12.05.17
05.07.17
16.09.17
19.05.17
05.07.17
23.05.17
08.06.17
20.05.17
23.05.17

23.05.17
23.05.17
03.06.17
11.08.17
10.05.17
04.06.17
10.05.17
16.05.17
04.06.17
05.07.17



